

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-3	84	Version:	1	Name:	Settlement of gender discrimination Wolfgang v. Milwaukee County, Ca 586	
Туре:	Clair	Claim or Litigation			Status:	Signed	
File created:	4/23/2014				In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/28/2014	
Title:	From Corporation Counsel, recommending back wages payment in the amount of \$26,137.87 to Jea Wolfgang and a double step advancement for Ms. Wolfgang in settlement of her discrimination claim in Jean Wolfgang v. Milwaukee County, Eastern District Case No. 13-CV-586.						
Sponsors:							
Sponsors: Indexes:							
-							
Indexes:			. RESOLUT I, 6. CB Res			E, 4. Audio JSGS 05/08/14 Part I, 5.	Audio JSGS
Indexes: Code sections:			I, 6. CB Res				Audio JSGS Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	05/0	8/14 Part I	I, 6. CB Res		on Act		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	05/0 Ver.	8/14 Part I Action By County E	I, 6. CB Res xecutive e County B	olutio	on Act SIC	ion	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 5/28/2014	05/0 Ver. 1	8/14 Part I Action By County E Milwauke Supervise Judiciary	I, 6. CB Res xecutive e County B	olutio	on Act Sic of AD	ion GNED	Result

From Corporation Counsel, recommending back wages payment in the amount of \$26,137.87 to Jean Wolfgang and a double step advancement for Ms. Wolfgang in settlement of her discrimination claim in Jean Wolfgang v. Milwaukee County, Eastern District Case No. 13-CV-586.

[Enter body here]